
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2020-09-19
RSZ Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:00:31
12:19:28
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12:00:32
12:17:32
16:59

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam

:
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Gestartte deelnemers Geklasseerde deelnemers
Niet geklasseerde deelnemers

:
:
:

44 44
1Gefinishte deelnemers

Niet gefinishte deelnemers
9
35

:

:

19 september 2020
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Vrij Rijden Fast - Sessie 2

331Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

18 Koen De Wever Kawasaki zx6361:54.604 12:04:1811
16 Henk Minnen Honda1:52.894 12:04:1922
8 Frank Basten BMW S1000RR1:51.879 12:04:2023
15 Robert Voogd BMW 1000RR1:51.771 12:04:2024
15 Robert Voogd BMW 1000RR1:50.088 12:06:1035
15 Robert Voogd BMW 1000RR1:49.794 12:08:0046
15 Robert Voogd BMW 1000RR1:49.743 12:13:3277
15 Robert Voogd BMW 1000RR1:48.617 12:15:2188
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